

Mat 16/2024

Reg. 162/2024

Order no. 9

04.08.2025

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Petitioner files hazira along with affidavit-in-chief of PW2.

In view of the resolution of the local bar association, the case is adjourned.

Fix 12.09.2025 for further evidence.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).