

Mat 16/2024

Reg. 162/2024

Order no. 12

20.12.2025

Today is fixed for ex parte argument.

Petitioner files hazira.

Regular PO is on leave.

Fix 17.01.2026 for ex parte argument.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C FTC-II